- 1 -
===============================================================
XI’AN HENGDA MICROWAVE TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD
No.485, Feitian Road, National Civil Aerospace Industrial Base, Xi'an, Shaanxi, P.R.China
Tel: +86-29-85266226 Fax: +86-29-85248049 www.hengdamw.com
28. Lens Antenna
HengDa microwave manufactures a series of Lens antenna such as conical horn lens antenna,
pyramid horn lens antenna, feed radiation type lens antenna, point focusing lens antenna, etc.

XI’AN HENGDA MICROWAVE TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD
No.485, Feitian Road, National Civil Aerospace Industrial Base, Xi'an, Shaanxi, P.R.China
Tel: +86-29-85266226 Fax: +86-29-85248049 www.hengdamw.com
*Indicates Model Number. See Ordering Information for complete part number.
[Pattern]
Model No*
Freq Range
(GHz)
Gain
(dB)
Minor Level (dB)
Connector Mouth Diameter
(Φmm)
Length
(mm)E H
HD－320LHA50 26.5～40.0 21 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-320 50 80
HD－320LHA80 26.5～40.0 25 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-320 80 100
HD－320LHA100 26.5～40.0 27 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-320 100 120
HD－320LHA150 26.5～40.0 31 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-320 150 170
HD－320LHA170 26.5～40.0 32 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-320 170 190
HD－320LHA200 26.5～40.0 33 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-320 200 220
HD－260LHA50 22.0～33.0 19 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-260 50 80
HD－260LHA80 22.0～33.0 23 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-260 80 100
HD－260LHA100 22.0～33.0 25 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-260 100 120
HD－260LHA150 22.0～33.0 29 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-260 150 170
HD－260LHA170 22.0～33.0 30 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-260 170 190
HD－260LHA200 22.0～33.0 31 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-260 200 220
HD－220LHA80 18.0～26.5 21 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-220 80 100
HD－220LHA100 18.0～26.5 23 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-220 100 120
HD－220LHA150 18.0～26.5 27 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-220 150 170
HD－220LHA170 18.0～26.5 28 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-220 170 190
HD－220LHA200 18.0～26.5 29 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-220 200 220
HD－180LHA100 14.5～22.0 22 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-180 100 120
HD－180LHA150 14.5～22.0 25 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-180 150 170
HD－180LHA170 14.5～22.0 27 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-180 170 190
HD－180LHA200 14.5～22.0 28 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-180 200 220
HD－140LHA150 12.5～18.0 23 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-140 150 170
HD－140LHA170 12.5～18.0 25 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-140 170 190
HD－140LHA200 12.5～18.0 26 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-140 200 220
HD－140LHA250 12.4～18.0 28 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-140 250 270
HD－120LHA250 10.0～15.0 26 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-140 250 270
HD－100LHA250 8.2～12.4 25 ≤-22 ≤-30 FBP-100 250 270
- 3 -
===============================================================